CURRENT RATES:

Part-Time Positions Minimum
EMT-Basic
EMTParamedic

SUGGESTED RATES:

Part-Time Positions Minimum
Code Enforcement Officer 11.16
EMT-Basic

EMT Paramedic
Firefighter 1
Firefighter 2
Firefighter 1/EMT-B
Firefighter 1/EMT-I
Firefighter 1/EMT-P
Firefighter 2/EMT-B
Firefighter 2/EMT-I
Firefighter 2/EMT-P

Police Service Technician 9.71

Maximum

1255 12.80
838—855
10-36—10.57

Maximum

14.22
8.80

12.10
10.66
11.58
10.90
11.20
11.58
11.48
11.82
12.67
12.63



